

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 13-543

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/7/2013

Title: An Ordinance accepting the lowest responsive bid and awarding a construction contract, including

four additive alternates, in an amount up to \$437,661.00 to HSC Electric, Inc., for improvements in Pittman-Sullivan Park, a 2012-2017 General Obligation Bond funded Project, located in Council District 2. [Peter Zanoni, Deputy City Manager; Mike Frisbie, Director, Capital Improvements

Management Services]

Sponsors:

Indexes: 2012-2017 Bonds, CIMS - Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab -Pittman Sullivan.pdf, 2. Pittman Sullivan Map.pdf, 3. FI Pittman-Sullivan.pdf, 4. Draft

Ordinance, 5. Ordinance 2013-11-07-0740

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 11/7/2013
 1
 City Council A Session